
HOLIDAY LIST 2024/25 

AUGUST 

A Level Results Day Thursday 15 August 2024 

Staff Training Tuesday 20 & Wednesday 21 August 

GCSE Results Day & Staff Training Thursday 22 August 

Staff Training & 

Pupil Induction Years 13 & 14  Friday 23 August 

Bank Holiday  Monday 26 August 

Teaching - Years 11 - 14 Tuesday 27, Wednesday 28 & Thursday 29 August 

Staff Training & 

Pupil Induction Year 8 Friday 30 August 

SEPTEMBER 

First Day of Term (All Pupils) Monday 2 September 

OCTOBER 

Prize Day Friday 25 October 

Half Term Break Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November 

DECEMBER 

Last Day of Term Friday 20 December 

Carol Service finishes at approximately 11.30am 

JANUARY 

Staff Training  Monday 6 January 2025 

First Day of Term Tuesday 7 January  

Open Night Monday 27 January 

Normal school ends at 12.35pm 

FEBRUARY 

Year 13 Work Shadowing Monday 10 & Tuesday 11 February 

Staff Training  Monday 10 & Tuesday 11 February 

Staff Training  Wednesday 12 February 
Thursday 13 & Friday 14 February 

Monday 17 March 

Wednesday 9 April 

Friday 11 April 

Monday 14 April  

Monday 28 April 

Monday 5 May 

Half Term Break 

MARCH 

Bank Holiday 

APRIL 

Staff Training - Moderation 

Last Day of Term 

Staff Training  

First Day of Term 

MAY 

Bank Holiday 

Bank Holiday Monday 26 May 

JUNE 

Last Day of Term   Friday 27 June 

End of Year Assembly finishes at 12 noon 

Staff Training    Monday 30 June  


